POBINO - 14.08.2025 Brynek-Palac, Results

2025-08-14

AM

Kuba Stanny
Marek Okun

Piotr Skorupa
Sebastian Janas
Dariusz Polewski
Adrian Zimerman
Piotr Lewandowski
Arkadiusz Gorczycki
Tomasz Wybraniec
10 Adam Janecki

11 Zbigniew Malarz
12 Przemystaw Zajgc

0 NOo O WON -~

©

AK

1 Klaudia Szombara
2 Aleksandra kORUS
3 Barbara Kania

BM

1 MATEUSZ RYSZKA
2  Piotr Lyp

3 Adam Hyjek

4  Tymon Zimerman
BK

1 Emilia Ryszka

2 Elzbieta Miszkiewicz
3  Zosia Korus

4  Joanna Korus

KU AZS UMCS Lublin
GKT CYRKINO

Ind. Gliwice

GKT CYRKINO

Ind.

Azymek Zdzieszowice
PTTK Pszczyna

Ind. Bytom

Ind. Miasteczko Slgskie
Ind. Gliwice

IMNd. Opole

Ind. Gliwice

AZS UMCS Lublin
Refleks Rybnik
Ind. Gliwice

UKS SPARTA
CZYZOWICE

UKS Sparta Czyzowice
Azymek Zdzieszowice
Azymek Zdzieszowice

Azymek Zdzieszowice
Refleks Rybnik
Refleks Rybnik

33:01
36:10
39:04
39:53
43:50
46:32
46:58
48:02
48:07
52:29
54:02
87:22

33:03
54:35
71:45

29:01

29:56
43:21
46:20

36:21
40:40
47:57
51:55

3,7 km (16 Controls)

8136030

+3:09 424212
+6:03 424233
+6:52 2035286
+10:49 8024911
+13:31 8058865
+13:57 21056322
+15:01 424257
+15:06 424227
+19:28 424197
+21:01 424258
+54:21 424187

2,9 km (14 Controls)

8530179
+21:32 412141
+38:42 424249

2,9 km (12 Controls)

8530176

+0:55 8532916
+14:20 8093104
+17:19 8058866

2,7 km (12 Controls)

8530172

+4:19 8581200
+11:36 1451069
+15:34 1451067



1 Daniel Stanny SP 8 Skoczow 30:15 2032330
2 Wojciech Katuzny Azymek Zdzieszowice 49:40 +19:25 8581204

1 Kasia Stanna INO SCI 34:32 2077791
2 Ewa Stanna INO SCI 35:08 +0:36 2077795
3 Bianka Kurp Azymek Zdzieszowice 35:18 +0:46 8032165

1 Filip Katuzny Szymek Zdzieszowice 30:59 8581203

o LenaAdamska, Mateusz ;.6 Team Lubliniec 34:08  +3:09 424179
Adamski

3  Dorian Stanistaw Skorupa Ind. Gliwice 41:40 +10:41 1696

- Pawet Klawender Tri Amigos MP 424247
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